
Confirmed Prime Subs (for tables) for CCE 9-19-23 WMBE Outreach Event

# Company Attendee

1 Acoustical Design Inc. James Chaney

2 Crown Corr Inc. Jon Neilson

3 Cascade Construction Ryan Adams

4 Northshore Exteriors, Inc. Dennis Elbert

5 Performance Contracting, Inc. Ron Blain

6 Apex Steel Todd Harris

7 Apollo Mechanical Quentin Buck

8 Aluminum & Bronze Fabricators Peter Dozal

9 Turner Construction (SPO) Bryce McDowell

10 ISEC Inc. Keith Mohr

11 Fairweather Masonry Ben Hammond

12 Fin Work Spaces David Flynn

13 Onslope Chris Farrell



Confirmed Prime Subs (for tables) for CCE 9-19-23 WMBE Outreach Event

Title e-mail

Senior Project Manager JChaney@acousticaldesigninc.com

Project Manager jneilson@crowncorr.com

Estimator/Project Manager ryan@cascademasonry.com

President delbert@northshoreext.com

Senior Estimator ron.blain@pcg.com

Project Manager toddh@apexsteel.com 

Project Manager Quentin.Buck@apollomech.com

Estimating / Sales Manager peterd@abfabricators.com

Project Manager bmcdowell@tcco.com

kmmohr@isecinc.com 

Operations Manager benh@fairweathermasonry.com 

david@finworkspaces.com 

Owner / Project Manager chris@onslopegnm.com 
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